
RESUME for the post of Faculty in Mechanical Engineering and  

Business Studies(M.B.A) 
 

 

MD KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAROKI      

S/o MD YUSUFF     

DNo: 16-156, 

NAMBUR,  

GUNTUR.         Mobile: 9885060475 

email:farooqui.mm@rediffmail.com                

OBJECTIVE: 

   

  To seek a challenging and responsible position in a reputed organization 

where my capabilities, technical skills and experience are best utilized and my 

professional skill are further enriched. 

 

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION: 

 

 

Course 
University/ Board 

Year of 

passing 

 

PERCENTAGE  

Ph.D 

(Management) 
ANU 

 

2015 

 

---- 

M.Tech(production Engg) ANU 

 

2005 

 

76.00 

MBA(Marketing Management)  ANU 

 

1998 

 

61.00 

B.E(Mechanical Engg)  OU 

 

1994 

 

70.00 

INTER B.I.E.AP 

 

1990 

 

72.20 

SSC B.S.E.AP 

 

1998 

 

80.50 

 

 

EXPERIENCE:  
 

➢ 7 Year 8 Months in NIMRA COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH Vijayawada as 

an Asst.professor,Dept of Mechanical Engg(1999 Nov to 2007 June)   



➢ 13 Years in VVIT GUNTUR as an Associate Professor,Dept of Mechanical 

Engg(2007 July to Till date) 

 

 

ACHIVEMENTS:  
 

➢ Published 9 Research Papers on Management and Engineering in International 

journals. 

➢ Guided 5 MBA Projects & 10 Engg Projects. 

 

 

 

S. 

No. 

 
Authors 

 

Title of the 

Research paper 

 

Name of the 

Journal 

 

Volume 

No. 

 

Issue 

No. 

 

Page 

Nos. 

 

Year of 

publication 

01 

 

 

 

02 

 

 

 

03 

 

 

 

 

04 

 

 

 

05 

Dr T.N 

Murthy,MK

M Farokhi 

 

Dr.T.N.Murt

hy,MKM 

Farokhi 

 

Dr.T.N 

Murthy,MK

M Farokhi,S 

Annapurna 

 

Dr 

T.N.Murthy,

MKM 

Farokhi 

 

Dr MKM 

Farokhi,DVS 

Rao,ML.Vini

tha 

Dimensions of 

Organisational 

Climate 

 

Factors Influencing 

Organisational 

Climate 

 

 

 

Attrition of Employees 

in Indian IT sector 

 

 

Impact of attrition on 

Indian software 

employees 

 

Critical success factors 

for lean 

implementation within 

SMEs 

IJHRRR 

 

 

 

 

Abhinav 

 

 

 

IJHRRR 

 

 

 

IJBARR 

 

 

 

IJRTE 

1 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

8 

10 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

258 

46-51 

 

 

 

74-82 

 

 

 

 

6-14 

 

 

 

72-75 

 

 

 

922-

927 

2013 

 

 

 

2014 

 

 

 

 

2014 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

2019 

 

 

STRENGTHS:  

 

➢ Positive attitude 

➢ Good communication skills. 

➢ Dedication and hard working. 



➢ Team management  

 

PERSONAL PROFILE: 

   

Name   :           MD KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAROKI 

 

  Father’s Name  : MD YUSUFF 

           Date of Birth  : 15-08-1973 

  Gender   : Male 

  Marital Status  : Married  

  Languages Known : English, Telugu ,Hindi & Urdu 

  Strengths  : Hard work & Dedication 

  Mobile no  : 9885060475 

 

Address for  

Communication : MD KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAROKI  

S/o MD YUSUFF     

DNo: 16-156, 

NAMBUR, 

GUNTUR.  

 

 Email:                                     farooqui.mm@rediffmail.com 

 MKM Farokhi 

Place:Nambur        (M.K.M.FAROKHI) 

Date:30/10/2020  


