# RESUME for the post of Faculty in Mechanical Engineering and Business Studies(M.B.A)

#### MD KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAROKI

S/o MD YUSUFF DNo: 16-156, NAMBUR,

GUNTUR. Mobile: 9885060475

email:farooqui.mm@rediffmail.com

#### **OBJECTIVE:**

To seek a challenging and responsible position in a reputed organization where my capabilities, technical skills and experience are best utilized and my professional skill are further enriched.

## **EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:**

Course	University/ Board	Year of passing	PERCENTAGE	
Ph.D (Management)	ANU	2015		
M.Tech(production Engg)	ANU	2005	76.00	
MBA(Marketing Management)	ANU	1998	61.00	
B.E(Mechanical Engg)	OU	1994	70.00	
INTER	B.I.E.AP	1990	72.20	
SSC	B.S.E.AP	1998	80.50	

#### **EXPERIENCE:**

➤ 7 Year 8 Months in NIMRA COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH Vijayawada as an Asst.professor,Dept of Mechanical Engg(1999 Nov to 2007 June)

➤ 13 Years in VVIT GUNTUR as an Associate Professor, Dept of Mechanical Engg(2007 July to Till date)

## **ACHIVEMENTS:**

- ➤ Published 9 Research Papers on Management and Engineering in International journals.
- ➤ Guided 5 MBA Projects & 10 Engg Projects.

S. No.	Authors	Title of the Research paper	Name of the Journal	Volume No.	Issue No.	Page Nos.	Year of publication
01	Murthy,MK	Dimensions of Organisational Climate	IJHRRR	1	10	46-51	2013
02	hy,MKM	Factors Influencing Organisational Climate	Abhinav	3	1	74-82	2014
03		Attrition of Employees in Indian IT sector	IJHRRR	2	10	6-14	2014
04	MKM	Impact of attrition on Indian software employees	IJBARR	3	15	72-75	2016
05	Dr MKM Farokhi,DVS Rao,ML.Vini	Critical success factors	IJRTE	8	258	922- 927	2019

## **STRENGTHS:**

- Positive attitude
- ➤ Good communication skills.
- > Dedication and hard working.

## **PERSONAL PROFILE:**

Name : MD KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAROKI

Father's Name : MD YUSUFF

Date of Birth : 15-08-1973

Gender : Male

Marital Status : Married

Languages Known : English, Telugu ,Hindi & Urdu

Strengths : Hard work & Dedication

Mobile no : 9885060475

Address for

Communication : MD KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAROKI

S/o MD YUSUFF DNo: 16-156, NAMBUR, GUNTUR.

Email: farooqui.mm@rediffmail.com

MKM Farokhi

Place:Nambur (M.K.M.FAROKHI)

Date:30/10/2020